
30/09/21 28/10/21 10/02/2022 24/02/2022 TOTAAL

STAND
1 Roelof Ensing 5510 4998 4299 14807

2 Eric van IJsseldijk 4754 5213 5931 15898

3 Hennie Kiers 4698 5213 3794 13705

4 Jantje Hidding 5389 4279 0 9668

5 Jan Roenhorst 4592 4894 3832 13318

6 Marit Anholts 3982 5248 0 9230

7 Rikus Oldengarm 4365 4816 0 9181

8 Reina Muller 4609 4527 3867 13003

9 Dirk Grootveld 4375 4741 4394 13510

10 Hammy Oldengarm 4519 4459 5469 14447

11 Henny Grootveld 4643 4290 4011 12944

12 Maarten Hassink 4323 4574 0 8897

13 Dolf Hidding 3871 4523 0 8394

14 Jack Pater 4287 3898 0 8185

15 Janny Oldengarm 4282 3644 5339 13265

16 Miep Schepers 3985 3753 4958 12696

17 Henk Schrik 4326 0 0 4326

18 Ronald Vrieling 0 3819 4798 8617

19 Hannie Anholts 4004 4004

20

21

22

Klaverjassen Erm 2021-2022 (tussenstand)

Klaverjassen - Erm 2013-2014



STAND-1
30/09/21 28/10/21 10/02/2022 24/02/2022 10/03/2022 TOTAAL

1 STAND 0

2 Eric van IJsseldijk 4754 5213 5931 5121 21019

3 Roelof Ensing 5510 4998 4299 5270 20077

4 Hammy Oldengarm 4519 4459 5469 5001 19448

5 Dirk Grootveld 4375 4741 4394 5183 18693

6 Janny Oldengarm 4282 3644 5339 4708 17973

7 Jan Roenhorst 4592 4894 3832 4455 17773

8 Henny Grootveld 4643 4290 4011 4828 17772

9 Reina Muller 4609 4527 3867 4515 17518

10 Hennie Kiers 4698 5213 3794 3632 17337

11 Jantje Hidding 5389 4279 0 5103 14771

12 Dolf Hidding 3871 4523 0 5419 13813

13 Rikus Oldengarm 4365 4816 0 4062 13243

14 Marit Anholts 3982 5248 0 3875 13105

15 Miep Schepers 3985 3753 4958 0 12696

16 Ronald Vrieling 0 3819 4798 3739 12356

17 Maarten Hassink 4323 4574 0 0 8897

18 Hannie Anholts 4004 4700 8704

19 Henk Schrik 4326 0 0 4337 8663

20 Jack Pater 4287 3898 0 0 8185

21 0

22 0

23 0

24 0

25 0

26 0

Klaverjassen Erm 2021-2021 (tussenstand)



EINDSTAND
30/09/21 28/10/21 10/02/2022 24/02/2022 10/03/2022 31/03/2022 14/04/2022 28/04/2022 TOTAAL

1 Eric van IJsseldijk 4754 5213 5931 5121 21019

2 Roelof Ensing 5510 4998 4299 5270 20077

3 Hammy Oldengarm 4519 4459 5469 5001 19448

4 Dirk Grootveld 4375 4741 4394 5183 18693

5 Janny Oldengarm 4282 3644 5339 4708 17973

6 Jan Roenhorst 4592 4894 3832 4455 17773

7 Henny Grootveld 4643 4290 4011 4828 17772

8 Reina Muller 4609 4527 3867 4515 17518

9 Hennie Kiers 4698 5213 3794 3632 17337

10 Jantje Hidding 5389 4279 0 5103 14771

11 Dolf Hidding 3871 4523 0 5419 13813

12 Rikus Oldengarm 4365 4816 0 4062 13243

13 Marit Anholts 3982 5248 0 3875 13105

14 Miep Schepers 3985 3753 4958 0 12696

15 Ronald Vrieling 0 3819 4798 3739 12356

16 Maarten Hassink 4323 4574 0 0 8897

17 Hannie Anholts 4004 4700 8704

18 Henk Schrik 4326 0 0 4337 8663

19 Jack Pater 4287 3898 0 0 8185

20 0

21 0

22 0

23 0

24 0

26 0

26

Klaverjassen Erm 2021-2022 (eindstand)



EINDSTAND
30/09/21 28/10/21 25/11/2021 16/12/2021 27/01/2022 24/02/2022 31/03/2022 TOTAAL

1 Jan Roenhorst 0

2 Eric van IJsseldijk 0

3 Hennie Kiers 0

4 Dirk Grootveld 0

5 Rieks Oldengarm 0

6 Marit Anholts 0

7 Dolf Hidding 0

8 Hammy Oldengarm 0

9 Henk Schrik 0

10 Henny Grootveld 0

11 Reina Muller 0

12 Jantje Hidding 0

13 Miep Schepers 0

14 Ko Kemp 0

15 Jannie Oldengarm 0

16 Roelof Ensing 0

17 Wil Schuur 0

18 Jans Elling 0

19 Hannie Anholts 0

20 GerritJan Anholts 0

21 Jack Pater 0


